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HUBER+SUHNER FIBER OPTICS

Features
Push-pull connector• 
One-piece design for easy termination• 
High mechanical and thermal resistance according to  • 
Telcordia GR-326-CORE
IEC 60874-14 series• 

Specifications

Compliance IEC 61754–4, TIA 604–3

Technology full ceramic ferrule (2.5 mm) and sleeve (SM)

Tuning in 45° steps

Mechanical resistance 100 N tensile load

Operating temperature –40 °C to +85 °C

Flammability UL 94 V–0

Durability min. 1000 mating cycles

Colour of housing
singlemode     PC  blue 
singlemode     (APC 8°/9°)  green 
multimode   beige
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HUBER+SUHNER FIBER OPTICS

Ordering information: SC connector

Connector type Polishing 
Insertion loss1) 

[dB] (mean/97%)
Cable Ø 
[mm] Type

SM High–End PC/UPC 0.12/0.25 ≤ 3.5 FSC–CMAX–A101

SM High–End APC 0.12/0.25 ≤ 3.5 FSC–CMAX–A600

SM High–End APC 9° 0.12/0.25 ≤ 3.5 FSC–CMAX–A603

SM premium PC/UPC 0.06/0.15 ≤ 3.5 FSC–CMAX–H101

SM premium APC 0.06/0.15 ≤ 3.5 FSC–CMAX–H600

G50/125, G62.5/125 PC 0.20/0.50 ≤ 3.5 FSC–CMAX–B101

HCS200/230 PC 0.30/0.75 ≤ 3.5 FSC–CMAX–D101
1) Each–to–each IEC 61300–3–34 method 2

SC-QXA connectors see page 85

Ordering information: SC adapter

Adapter type Mounting Sleeve material Colour Type

SM with 2–hole flange zirconia ceramic blue FSC–FSC–D100

SM APC with 2–hole flange zirconia ceramic green FSC–FSC–D600

MM with 2–hole flange phosphor–bronze beige FSC–FSC–D200

Flangeless SM integrated fixing spring zirconia ceramic blue FSC–FSC–A100

Flangeless SM integrated fixing spring zirconia ceramic black FSC–FSC–A101

Flangeless APC integrated fixing spring zirconia ceramic green FSC–FSC–A600

Flangeless MM integrated fixing spring phosphor–bronze beige FSC–FSC–A200


